

Date : 15.11.2019 Solapur Municipal Corporation, Solapur

Particulars		Standalone					
		Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended June 30, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2018	Half Year Ended September 30, 2019	Half Year Ended September 30, 2018	Year ended March 31, 2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,050.91	2,239.78	1,332.57	4,290.69	1,985.15	3,932.74
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.44	58.97	134.26	107.40	58.60	133.06
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.44	58.97	134.26	107.40	58.60	133.06
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.35	45.48	103.54	82.83	45.19	94.87
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.35	45.48	103.54	82.83	45.19	94.87
6.	Equity Share Capital	333.60	333.60	240.00	333.60	240.00	333.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						6810.69
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Not Annualised)						
	1. Basic	1.12	1.36	4.31	2.48	1.88	3.08
	2. Diluted	1.12	1.36	4.31	2.48	1.88	3.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges on 14th November, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Company's website www.harishtextile.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

For Harish Textile Engineers Ltd.
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Hitendra Desai
Wholetime Director
DIN: 00452481

Mumbai
14-Nov-19

SPIC

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sl.no	Particulars
1	Total income from operations
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) Basic & Diluted

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges on 14th November, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Company's website www.harishtextile.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

Place : Chennai
Date : 14th November 2019



Agritech (India) Limited

Regd. Off: Nath House, Nath Road, Aurangabad 431005, Maharashtra
CIN: L01110MH1993PLC073268
www.agri-tech.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 6 MONTHS ENDED 30/09/2019

Sr. No.	Particular	Rs in Lacs					
		Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2019 Unaudited	30/06/2019 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	30/09/2019 Unaudited	30/09/2018 Unaudited	31/03/2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	72.16	21.89	72.16	47.30	71.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(65.36)	48.73	(20.84)	(16.63)	(27.27)	(35.59)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(65.36)	48.73	(20.84)	(16.63)	(27.27)	(35.59)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(65.36)	48.73	(20.84)	(16.63)	(41.42)	(85.03)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(65.36)	48.73	(20.84)	(16.63)	(41.42)	(85.03)
6	Equity Share Capital	594.00	594.00	594.00	594.00	594.00	594.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	10154.48	10219.84	10214.72	10154.48	10214.72	10171.11
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	(1.10)	0.82	(0.35)	(0.28)	(0.70)	(1.43)

IN THE PUBLIC TRUST

GREATER MUMBAI
DHARMADAYA
2nd floor, 83, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Colaba

PUBLI

Change Request
The Mahara
Filed by: Mr
In the matte
P.T.R. No. F

To,
All Concerned having interest:-
WHEREAS the Trustee
Report, under Section 22 of the
for bringing the below describ
abovenamed trust and an inqu
Charity Commissioner, Greater M
Whether this property is
registered in the trust name?

Description
Immovable Property: -
Being Shop No. 5 of Shree
Road, Parel (East), Mumbai - 4
C.T.S. No. 3/26 of Village F
addressed 153, No. 9, L. 14, 26

SCANDENT IMA
 Regd. Off: Plot No. A 357, Road No. 26, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane
 Tel no: 022-25853205 | CIN: I110102MH2008PLC184142

HARISH TEXTILE ENGINEERS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 19, Parisi Parichayal Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.
 Phone: +91 22 28367151 / 40373000, website: www.harish textile.com; E Mail: pinkest@harish textile.com; CIN: U29119MH2010PLC201521

ASTATE PVT. LTD.
 7th Floor, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400098
 21
 (Under SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr 2019

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	30.09.2019	
		Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	408.11	423.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.79	5.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.79	5.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.79	1.92
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) and Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹ 10 per share)	94.79	2.37
6	Equity Share Capital (FV of ₹ 10 per share)	3,210.00	2,10.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	712.54	1,712.54
8	Earnings in Rs. Per Share (FV of ₹10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	0.300	0.010

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reguar # 33 of the SEBI Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September 2019 is available on the Company's website www.scandent.in and also the Stock Exchange website - www.sebiindia.com
 2. The above financial result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

Place : Thane
 Date : 14th November, 2019
 Directors
 Sd/-
 Sd/-
 Sd/-
 Sd/-
 Director
 0705918

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2019

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended June 30, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2018	Half Year Ended September 30, 2019	Half Year Ended September 30, 2018	Year ended March 31, 2019
1. Total income from Operations (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,650.91	2,229.78	1,332.57	4,290.69	1,965.15	3,932.74
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.44	58.57	134.26	107.40	58.60	133.06
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48.44	58.57	134.26	107.40	58.60	133.06
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.35	45.48	103.54	82.83	45.19	94.87
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	37.35	45.48	103.54	82.83	45.19	94.87
6. Equity Share Capital	333.60	333.60	240.00	333.60	240.00	333.60
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1.12	1.36	4.31	2.48	1.88	3.08
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (Net Annualised) 2 Diluted	1.12	1.36	4.31	2.48	1.88	3.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges on 14th November, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2019 is available on the Company's website www.harish textile.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com

For Harish Textile Engineers Ltd.
 and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Htendra Desai
 Wholetime Director
 DIN: 00452481
 Mumbai
 14-Nov-19

KCL INFRA PROJECTS LTD.
 Regd. Office: B-11, Email: info@kclinfra.com, CIN: L46201MH11

SUNSTAR REALTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Office No. 422, Level 4 Dynasty A Wing, Andheri-Kurla Road, Mumbai - 400059
 E-mail: info@sunstarrealty.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	30.09.19		30.06.19		30.09.18		30.09.18		31.03.19	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	1.70	1.68	1.70	1.70	3.38	3.83	7.19	7.19	10.94	10.92
2	Net Profit before tax*	0.75	(4.09)	(2.77)	(2.77)	(3.34)	(9.51)	(10.94)	(10.94)	(10.92)	(10.92)
3	Net Profit after tax**	0.75	(4.09)	(2.77)	(2.77)	(3.34)	(9.51)	(10.92)	(10.92)	(10.92)	(10.92)
4	Other Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of tax)	0.75	(4.09)	(2.77)	(2.77)	(3.34)	(9.51)	(10.92)	(10.92)	(10.92)	(10.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.75	(4.09)	(2.77)	(2.77)	(3.34)	(9.51)	(10.92)	(10.92)	(10.92)	(10.92)
6	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 1/- per share)	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30	2362.30
7	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Rs 1/- per share) (not annualised)	0.00	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)

There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the quarter and period ended September 30, 2019.

Chair of the Board of Directors
 Real Estate Pvt Ltd.
 Date
 Place 2

1a
 2